
                                       Baertschi Invitational
                            Baertschi/Keepers Farm - Hosted by Albany HS
                                          Albany, Wisconsin
                                          October 12, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                                                                            Avg
  Place Bib#  Name                               Gr  Team                           Time    Mile
  ===== ===== ================================== ==  ============================== ======= =====
      1 2419  Ruah Franzmann-Simmert             10  Tri State Homeschool           19:09.0  6:10 
      2 1954  Ashley Wilson                      12  Little Chute                   19:24.4  6:15 
      3 2063  Willa Vigliotta                    10  Mount Horeb                    19:48.4  6:23 
      4 1953  Lauren Wegand                      12  Little Chute                   20:00.1  6:27 
      5 1952  Sami Miller                        12  Little Chute                   20:05.8  6:29 
      6 1552  Adalee Berget                      11  Darlington                     20:14.6  6:31 
      7 1804  Cecilia Skalsky                    12  Holy Family                    20:17.1  6:32 
      8 1753  Natalie Horsfall                   10  Fennimore                      20:18.0  6:33 
      9 1855  Eliza Pfarr                        11  Home School Eagles             20:30.1  6:36 
     10 1836  Genavive Chapman                   12  Home School Eagles             20:30.5  6:37 
     11 2042  Mia Caygill                         9  Mount Horeb                    20:33.5  6:38 
     12 1987  Mary McKenzie                      11  Monroe                         20:44.0  6:41 
     13 1949  Campbell DeBoth                    11  Little Chute                   20:49.1  6:43 
     14 1989  Lyla Ritschard                     10  Monroe                         21:04.9  6:48 
     15 1761  Kylee Mumm                         11  Fennimore                      21:05.2  6:48 
     16 2334  Piper Johnson                      12  Poynette                       21:06.1  6:48 
     17 1986  Aniyah Jackson-Bey                 11  Monroe                         21:07.1  6:48 
     18 2060  Julia Straka                       10  Mount Horeb                    21:09.7  6:49 
     19 2105  Molly Olson                        11  New Glarus/Monticello          21:10.5  6:49 
     20 1951  Madisen Job                        11  Little Chute                   21:12.9  6:50 
     21 2248  Bree Motsenbocker                  10  Pardeeville                    21:18.1  6:52 
     22 2050  Ellie Larson                       12  Mount Horeb                    21:18.8  6:52 
     23 1847  Ellie Greene                       11  Home School Eagles             21:19.2  6:52 
     24 1567  Brianna Vazquez                    10  Darlington                     21:27.0  6:55 
     25 2062  Maeve TRUE                         10  Mount Horeb                    21:35.7  6:58 
     26 2423  Kate Pronschinske                  10  Tri State Homeschool           21:36.2  6:58 
     27 1655  Gracee Langer                      11  Edgerton                       21:43.2  7:00 
     28 1982  Kaylen Cassidy                      9  Monroe                         21:44.4  7:00 
     29 2370  Danite Agnew                       11  St. Ambrose Academy            21:46.5  7:01 
     30 1650  Holly Hazeltine                    12  Edgerton                       21:52.5  7:03 
     31 2065  Emily Wittenwyler                   9  Mount Horeb                    21:54.4  7:04 
     32 1556  Piper DePauw                       11  Darlington                     21:57.4  7:05 
     33 2303  Ellie Brunton                      10  Platteville                    22:07.8  7:08 
     34 1962  Emma Hellenbrand                   12  Marshall                       22:09.0  7:08 
     35 1984  Maryella Green                     10  Monroe                         22:12.3  7:09 
     36 2166  Reese Tauschek                     10  Oregon                         22:13.3  7:10 
     37 1521  Ella Logterman                     12  Clinton                        22:19.9  7:12 
     38 2372  Bella Belter                        9  St. Ambrose Academy            22:21.9  7:12 
     39 1566  Clara Solverson                    11  Darlington                     22:22.7  7:13 
     40 1964  Tori Justmann                      10  Marshall                       22:28.4  7:14 
     41 1757  Kate Kenney                        10  Fennimore                      22:31.8  7:16 
     42 2143  Amanda Dybevik-Skripka             10  Oregon                         22:32.0  7:16 
     43 1966  Kylie Rateike                      10  Marshall                       22:32.7  7:16 
     44 2064  Lily Wahl                          11  Mount Horeb                    22:34.7  7:17 
     45 1432  Olivia Fox                         11  Belleville                     22:35.6  7:17 
     46 2146  Makira Hamilton                    11  Oregon                         22:42.1  7:19 
     47 2379  Jael Smith                         11  St. Ambrose Academy            22:49.2  7:21 
     48 1988  Alivia Mosher                       9  Monroe                         22:50.6  7:22 
     49 1569  Madison Welacha                    10  Darlington                     22:53.3  7:23 
     50 1948  Ella Davis-Fredrick                 9  Little Chute                   22:55.7  7:23 
     51 2332  Tess Hushagen                       9  Poynette                       22:57.0  7:24 
     52 2140  Mayra Ceaca-Villa                   9  Oregon                         22:59.1  7:24 
     53 1561  Stella McGowan                     12  Darlington                     23:00.0  7:25 
     54 1416  Emerson Briggs                     11  Albany                         23:02.7  7:26 
     55 2380  Reagan Smith                       11  St. Ambrose Academy            23:09.0  7:28 
     56 1488  Madi Brown                         12  Brodhead/Juda                  23:12.8  7:29 
     57 1702  Saffron Blume                      11  Evansville                     23:16.4  7:30 
     58 2340  Harley Seas                        11  Poynette                       23:17.3  7:30 
     59 2378  Ella Rockwell                      11  St. Ambrose Academy            23:18.8  7:31 
     60 1834  Annie Burchell                     11  Home School Eagles             23:20.1  7:31 
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     61 1842  Autumn Francis                     12  Home School Eagles             23:22.8  7:32 
     62 1487  Olivia Brooks                       9  Brodhead/Juda                  23:29.3  7:34 
     63 2302  Leanna Borkovec                    11  Platteville                    23:30.8  7:35 
     64 2088  Camryn Arnett                      12  New Glarus/Monticello          23:31.2  7:35 
     65 2093  Mya Clark                           9  New Glarus/Monticello          23:32.2  7:35 
     66 1787  Helen Curtis                       12  Holy Family                    23:33.8  7:36 
     67 1523  Korrie Mumm                         9  Clinton                        23:34.4  7:36 
     68 1965  Lucy Munson                         9  Marshall                       23:34.8  7:36 
     69 2427  Echo Wruck                         10  Tri State Homeschool           23:37.6  7:37 
     70 1707  Irene Gallagher                    11  Evansville                     23:38.4  7:37 
     71 2287  Hannah Treinen                      9  Parkview                       23:44.1  7:39 
     72 2104  Heidi Olson                         9  New Glarus/Monticello          23:44.5  7:39 
     73 2252  Natalie Peissig                    12  Pardeeville                    23:46.1  7:40 
     74 1712  Summer Larson                       9  Evansville                     23:50.3  7:41 
     75 1916  Abby Droessler                     10  Iowa-Grant                     23:51.8  7:41 
     76 1520  Parker Kutz                        11  Clinton                        23:53.2  7:42 
     77 1414  Lydia Ahnen                        10  Albany                         23:55.0  7:42 
     78 2333  Zayne Hushagen                     11  Poynette                       23:55.6  7:43 
     79 1522  Kasia London                       10  Clinton                        24:01.0  7:44 
     80 2238  Kiana Berry                        10  Pardeeville                    24:02.0  7:45 
     81 1720  Hannah Tachon                       9  Evansville                     24:04.9  7:46 
     82 2158  Jaclyn Schelitzche                 11  Oregon                         24:08.8  7:47 
     83 1723  Lilian Von Allmen                  10  Evansville                     24:10.0  7:47 
     84 1464  Madaline Luety                     10  Beloit Turner                  24:10.1  7:47 
     85 2090  Abigail Biank                      12  New Glarus/Monticello          24:13.2  7:48 
     86 2309  Natalie Thiele                      9  Platteville                    24:16.8  7:49 
     87 1950  Brooke Janssen                     12  Little Chute                   24:26.1  7:52 
     88 1465  Olivia Moore                       11  Beloit Turner                  24:26.5  7:53 
     89 1833  KristaJoy Bernard                  11  Home School Eagles             24:29.4  7:53 
     90 1559  Lily King                          10  Darlington                     24:30.8  7:54 
     91 1717  Brooklyn Nipple                     9  Evansville                     24:31.1  7:54 
     92 2306  Ally DeBuhr                        12  Platteville                    24:34.2  7:55 
     93 1709  Jer'Novia Hermanson                12  Evansville                     24:34.3  7:55 
     94 1968  Ally Zimmerman                      9  Marshall                       24:38.6  7:56 
     95 1498  Isabelle Yoshida                    9  Brodhead/Juda                  24:44.5  7:58 
     96 2148  Ellie Johns                        10  Oregon                         24:45.0  7:58 
     97 2109  Mirielle Smith                     10  New Glarus/Monticello          24:53.4  8:01 
     98 2338  Cora Larson                        10  Poynette                       24:59.7  8:03 
     99 1806  Bergen Wallace                     10  Holy Family                    25:05.3  8:05 
    100 1922  Braelyn Rothamer                    9  Iowa-Grant                     25:16.7  8:09 
    101 1486  Madilyn Arnold                     11  Brodhead/Juda                  25:18.5  8:09 
    102 1517  Abby Brandl                        11  Clinton                        25:22.7  8:11 
    103 2107  Ella Salas                         11  New Glarus/Monticello          25:26.4  8:12 
    104 1963  Nora Jiannacopoulos                10  Marshall                       25:30.1  8:13 
    105 1468  Makena Whitt                       12  Beloit Turner                  25:30.4  8:13 
    106 2343  Morgan Small                       12  Poynette                       25:31.4  8:13 
    107 2425  Katie Snyder                       11  Tri State Homeschool           25:31.9  8:14 
    108 2300  Klarity Alderson                   10  Platteville                    25:31.9  8:14 
    109 1489  Ciarrah Condon                     10  Brodhead/Juda                  25:35.8  8:15 
    110 1431  Alice Elliott                      11  Belleville                     25:42.1  8:17 
    111 1437  Avery Holverson                     9  Belleville                     25:42.5  8:17 
    112 2286  Serenity Pautsch                   10  Parkview                       25:42.7  8:17 
    113 1497  Serena Santiago                    11  Brodhead/Juda                  25:51.1  8:20 
    114 1800  Iris Ryan                           9  Holy Family                    25:51.9  8:20 
    115 1798  Cedar Posselt                       9  Holy Family                    26:01.1  8:23 
    116 1463  Devlyn Halverson                   12  Beloit Turner                  26:02.0  8:23 
    117 2283  Amaya Boers-Augustine               9  Parkview                       26:02.8  8:24 
    118 2280  Loralei Arnold                     10  Parkview                       26:11.3  8:26 
    119 2308  Addison Schneider                  11  Platteville                    26:13.3  8:27 
    120 2377  Caroline Reyzer                    10  St. Ambrose Academy            26:17.1  8:28 
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    121 1440  Mallory Thompson                   12  Belleville                     26:17.3  8:28 
    122 1466  Brijit Mosher                      12  Beloit Turner                  26:22.4  8:30 
    123 1441  Leyna Westphal                     10  Belleville                     26:35.4  8:34 
    124 1661  Jaleah Zielke                       9  Edgerton                       26:41.1  8:36 
    125 1516  Natalie Bell                       11  Clinton                        26:41.6  8:36 
    126 1967  Madalyn Weyh                       11  Marshall                       26:45.5  8:37 
    127 1433  Cora Funseth                       11  Belleville                     26:49.2  8:38 
    128 1420  Amy Schwartz                       12  Albany                         26:51.9  8:39 
    129 2373  Emma Belter                        11  St. Ambrose Academy            26:57.7  8:41 
    130 2366  Rosie Reuter                        9  Shullsburg/Belmont             27:00.8  8:42 
    131 2426  Josie Statz Lauper                 12  Tri State Homeschool           27:00.9  8:42 
    132 1917  Arleth Gaytan                      12  Iowa-Grant                     27:09.8  8:45 
    133 1765  Julianne Washa                     10  Fennimore                      27:26.3  8:50 
    134 2305  Alaina Curry                       11  Platteville                    27:30.9  8:52 
    135 1462  Grace Griinke                      11  Beloit Turner                  27:43.6  8:56 
    136 2284  Bella Kovac                        12  Parkview                       27:44.3  8:56 
    137 1809  Marcella Whitten                    9  Holy Family                    28:00.8  9:01 
    138 1490  Tarryn Condon                       9  Brodhead/Juda                  28:14.1  9:06 
    139 1762  Mallori Oyen                       11  Fennimore                      28:45.7  9:16 
    140 1920  Faith Kite                         12  Iowa-Grant                     28:55.9  9:19 
    141 1919  Sadie Hoge                         12  Iowa-Grant                     28:58.1  9:20 
    142 1434  Taya Gilbertson                    11  Belleville                     29:03.7  9:22 
    143 2337  Mercedi Lapacek                    12  Poynette                       29:23.2  9:28 
    144 2365  Emma Ragotzkie                      9  Shullsburg/Belmont             29:28.0  9:30 
    145 2242  Khloe Helm                         10  Pardeeville                    29:33.1  9:31 
    146 1459  Ella Bessel                         9  Beloit Turner                  30:38.8  9:52 
    10/12/2024  3:58PM
                                                                              Page 3
                                        Weather: Sunny, 60° F



                                       Baertschi Invitational
                            Baertschi/Keepers Farm - Hosted by Albany HS
                                          Albany, Wisconsin
                                          October 12, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Girls' Varsity Large School Results ****
        Team Team                                                                              Avg
  Place Pts  Place Bib#  Name                       Gr  Team                           Time    Mile
  ===== ==== ===== ====  ========================== ==  ============================== ======= =====
      1    1  1/7  1954  Ashley Wilson              12  Little Chute                   19:24.4  6:15 
      2    2  1/7  2063  Willa Vigliotta            10  Mount Horeb                    19:48.4  6:23 
      3    3  2/7  1953  Lauren Wegand              12  Little Chute                   20:00.1  6:27 
      4    4  3/7  1952  Sami Miller                12  Little Chute                   20:05.8  6:29 
      5    5  2/7  2042  Mia Caygill                 9  Mount Horeb                    20:33.5  6:38 
      6    6  1/6  1987  Mary McKenzie              11  Monroe                         20:44.0  6:41 
      7    7  4/7  1949  Campbell DeBoth            11  Little Chute                   20:49.1  6:43 
      8    8  2/6  1989  Lyla Ritschard             10  Monroe                         21:04.9  6:48 
      9    9  3/6  1986  Aniyah Jackson-Bey         11  Monroe                         21:07.1  6:48 
     10   10  3/7  2060  Julia Straka               10  Mount Horeb                    21:09.7  6:49 
     11   11  1/7  2105  Molly Olson                11  New Glarus/Monticello          21:10.5  6:49 
     12   12  5/7  1951  Madisen Job                11  Little Chute                   21:12.9  6:50 
     13   13  4/7  2050  Ellie Larson               12  Mount Horeb                    21:18.8  6:52 
     14   14  5/7  2062  Maeve TRUE                 10  Mount Horeb                    21:35.7  6:58 
     15       1/3  1655  Gracee Langer              11  Edgerton                       21:43.2  7:00 
     16   15  4/6  1982  Kaylen Cassidy              9  Monroe                         21:44.4  7:00 
     17       2/3  1650  Holly Hazeltine            12  Edgerton                       21:52.5  7:03 
     18   16  6/7  2065  Emily Wittenwyler           9  Mount Horeb                    21:54.4  7:04 
     19   17  1/7  2303  Ellie Brunton              10  Platteville                    22:07.8  7:08 
     20   18  5/6  1984  Maryella Green             10  Monroe                         22:12.3  7:09 
     21   19  1/6  2166  Reese Tauschek             10  Oregon                         22:13.3  7:10 
     22   20  2/6  2143  Amanda Dybevik-Skripka     10  Oregon                         22:32.0  7:16 
     23   21  7/7  2064  Lily Wahl                  11  Mount Horeb                    22:34.7  7:17 
     24   22  3/6  2146  Makira Hamilton            11  Oregon                         22:42.1  7:19 
     25   23  6/6  1988  Alivia Mosher               9  Monroe                         22:50.6  7:22 
     26   24  6/7  1948  Ella Davis-Fredrick         9  Little Chute                   22:55.7  7:23 
     27   25  4/6  2140  Mayra Ceaca-Villa           9  Oregon                         22:59.1  7:24 
     28   26  1/7  1488  Madi Brown                 12  Brodhead/Juda                  23:12.8  7:29 
     29   27  1/7  1702  Saffron Blume              11  Evansville                     23:16.4  7:30 
     30   28  2/7  1487  Olivia Brooks               9  Brodhead/Juda                  23:29.3  7:34 
     31   29  2/7  2302  Leanna Borkovec            11  Platteville                    23:30.8  7:35 
     32   30  2/7  2088  Camryn Arnett              12  New Glarus/Monticello          23:31.2  7:35 
     33   31  3/7  2093  Mya Clark                   9  New Glarus/Monticello          23:32.2  7:35 
     34   32  2/7  1707  Irene Gallagher            11  Evansville                     23:38.4  7:37 
     35   33  4/7  2104  Heidi Olson                 9  New Glarus/Monticello          23:44.5  7:39 
     36   34  3/7  1712  Summer Larson               9  Evansville                     23:50.3  7:41 
     37   35  4/7  1720  Hannah Tachon               9  Evansville                     24:04.9  7:46 
     38   36  5/6  2158  Jaclyn Schelitzche         11  Oregon                         24:08.8  7:47 
     39   37  5/7  1723  Lilian Von Allmen          10  Evansville                     24:10.0  7:47 
     40   38  1/7  1464  Madaline Luety             10  Beloit Turner                  24:10.1  7:47 
     41   39  5/7  2090  Abigail Biank              12  New Glarus/Monticello          24:13.2  7:48 
     42   40  3/7  2309  Natalie Thiele              9  Platteville                    24:16.8  7:49 
     43   41  7/7  1950  Brooke Janssen             12  Little Chute                   24:26.1  7:52 
     44   42  2/7  1465  Olivia Moore               11  Beloit Turner                  24:26.5  7:53 
     45   43  6/7  1717  Brooklyn Nipple             9  Evansville                     24:31.1  7:54 
     46   44  4/7  2306  Ally DeBuhr                12  Platteville                    24:34.2  7:55 
     47   45  7/7  1709  Jer'Novia Hermanson        12  Evansville                     24:34.3  7:55 
     48   46  3/7  1498  Isabelle Yoshida            9  Brodhead/Juda                  24:44.5  7:58 
     49   47  6/6  2148  Ellie Johns                10  Oregon                         24:45.0  7:58 
     50   48  6/7  2109  Mirielle Smith             10  New Glarus/Monticello          24:53.4  8:01 
     51   49  4/7  1486  Madilyn Arnold             11  Brodhead/Juda                  25:18.5  8:09 
     52   50  7/7  2107  Ella Salas                 11  New Glarus/Monticello          25:26.4  8:12 
     53   51  3/7  1468  Makena Whitt               12  Beloit Turner                  25:30.4  8:13 
     54   52  5/7  2300  Klarity Alderson           10  Platteville                    25:31.9  8:14 
     55   53  5/7  1489  Ciarrah Condon             10  Brodhead/Juda                  25:35.8  8:15 
     56   54  6/7  1497  Serena Santiago            11  Brodhead/Juda                  25:51.1  8:20 
     57   55  4/7  1463  Devlyn Halverson           12  Beloit Turner                  26:02.0  8:23 
     58   56  6/7  2308  Addison Schneider          11  Platteville                    26:13.3  8:27 
     59   57  5/7  1466  Brijit Mosher              12  Beloit Turner                  26:22.4  8:30 
     60       3/3  1661  Jaleah Zielke               9  Edgerton                       26:41.1  8:36 
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     61   58  7/7  2305  Alaina Curry               11  Platteville                    27:30.9  8:52 
     62   59  6/7  1462  Grace Griinke              11  Beloit Turner                  27:43.6  8:56 
     63   60  7/7  1490  Tarryn Condon               9  Brodhead/Juda                  28:14.1  9:06 
     64   61  7/7  1459  Ella Bessel                 9  Beloit Turner                  30:38.8  9:52 
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       1.    27  Little Chute                               (20:18.5  101:32.3 1:48.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ashley Wilson             12 19:24.4
       2      3  Lauren Wegand             12 20:00.1
       3      4  Sami Miller               12 20:05.8
       4      7  Campbell DeBoth           11 20:49.1
       5     12  Madisen Job               11 21:12.9
       6   ( 24) Ella Davis-Fredrick        9 22:55.7
       7   ( 41) Brooke Janssen            12 24:26.1

       2.    44  Mount Horeb                                (20:53.3  104:26.1 1:47.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Willa Vigliotta           10 19:48.4
       2      5  Mia Caygill                9 20:33.5
       3     10  Julia Straka              10 21:09.7
       4     13  Ellie Larson              12 21:18.8
       5     14  Maeve TRUE                10 21:35.7
       6   ( 16) Emily Wittenwyler          9 21:54.4
       7   ( 21) Lily Wahl                 11 22:34.7

       3.    56  Monroe                                     (21:22.6  106:52.7 1:28.3)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Mary McKenzie             11 20:44.0
       2      8  Lyla Ritschard            10 21:04.9
       3      9  Aniyah Jackson-Bey        11 21:07.1
       4     15  Kaylen Cassidy             9 21:44.4
       5     18  Maryella Green            10 22:12.3
       6   ( 23) Alivia Mosher              9 22:50.6

       4.   122  Oregon                                     (22:55.1  114:35.3 1:55.5)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Reese Tauschek            10 22:13.3
       2     20  Amanda Dybevik-Skripka    10 22:32.0
       3     22  Makira Hamilton           11 22:42.1
       4     25  Mayra Ceaca-Villa          9 22:59.1
       5     36  Jaclyn Schelitzche        11 24:08.8
       6   ( 47) Ellie Johns               10 24:45.0

       5.   144  New Glarus/Monticello                      (23:14.4  116:11.6 3:02.7)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Molly Olson               11 21:10.5
       2     30  Camryn Arnett             12 23:31.2
       3     31  Mya Clark                  9 23:32.2
       4     33  Heidi Olson                9 23:44.5
       5     39  Abigail Biank             12 24:13.2
       6   ( 48) Mirielle Smith            10 24:53.4
       7   ( 50) Ella Salas                11 25:26.4

       6.   165  Evansville                                 (23:48.0  119:00.0 0:53.6)
     ====================================================
       1     27  Saffron Blume             11 23:16.4
       2     32  Irene Gallagher           11 23:38.4
       3     34  Summer Larson              9 23:50.3
       4     35  Hannah Tachon              9 24:04.9
       5     37  Lilian Von Allmen         10 24:10.0
       6   ( 43) Brooklyn Nipple            9 24:31.1
       7   ( 45) Jer'Novia Hermanson       12 24:34.3



                                       Baertschi Invitational
                            Baertschi/Keepers Farm - Hosted by Albany HS
                                          Albany, Wisconsin
                                          October 12, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                          **** Girls' Varsity Large School Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   182  Platteville                                (24:00.3  120:01.5 3:24.1)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Ellie Brunton             10 22:07.8
       2     29  Leanna Borkovec           11 23:30.8
       3     40  Natalie Thiele             9 24:16.8
       4     44  Ally DeBuhr               12 24:34.2
       5     52  Klarity Alderson          10 25:31.9
       6   ( 56) Addison Schneider         11 26:13.3
       7   ( 58) Alaina Curry              11 27:30.9

       8.   202  Brodhead/Juda                              (24:28.2  122:20.9 2:23.0)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Madi Brown                12 23:12.8
       2     28  Olivia Brooks              9 23:29.3
       3     46  Isabelle Yoshida           9 24:44.5
       4     49  Madilyn Arnold            11 25:18.5
       5     53  Ciarrah Condon            10 25:35.8
       6   ( 54) Serena Santiago           11 25:51.1
       7   ( 60) Tarryn Condon              9 28:14.1

       9.   243  Beloit Turner                              (25:18.3  126:31.4 2:12.3)
     ====================================================
       1     38  Madaline Luety            10 24:10.1
       2     42  Olivia Moore              11 24:26.5
       3     51  Makena Whitt              12 25:30.4
       4     55  Devlyn Halverson          12 26:02.0
       5     57  Brijit Mosher             12 26:22.4
       6   ( 59) Grace Griinke             11 27:43.6
       7   ( 61) Ella Bessel                9 30:38.8
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        Team Team                                                                              Avg
  Place Pts  Place Bib#  Name                       Gr  Team                           Time    Mile
  ===== ==== ===== ====  ========================== ==  ============================== ======= =====
      1    1  1/5  2419  Ruah Franzmann-Simmert     10  Tri State Homeschool           19:09.0  6:10 
      2    2  1/7  1552  Adalee Berget              11  Darlington                     20:14.6  6:31 
      3    3  1/6  1804  Cecilia Skalsky            12  Holy Family                    20:17.1  6:32 
      4    4  1/5  1753  Natalie Horsfall           10  Fennimore                      20:18.0  6:33 
      5    5  1/6  1855  Eliza Pfarr                11  Home School Eagles             20:30.1  6:36 
      6    6  2/6  1836  Genavive Chapman           12  Home School Eagles             20:30.5  6:37 
      7    7  2/5  1761  Kylee Mumm                 11  Fennimore                      21:05.2  6:48 
      8    8  1/7  2334  Piper Johnson              12  Poynette                       21:06.1  6:48 
      9       1/4  2248  Bree Motsenbocker          10  Pardeeville                    21:18.1  6:52 
     10    9  3/6  1847  Ellie Greene               11  Home School Eagles             21:19.2  6:52 
     11   10  2/7  1567  Brianna Vazquez            10  Darlington                     21:27.0  6:55 
     12   11  2/5  2423  Kate Pronschinske          10  Tri State Homeschool           21:36.2  6:58 
     13   12  1/7  2370  Danite Agnew               11  St. Ambrose Academy            21:46.5  7:01 
     14   13  3/7  1556  Piper DePauw               11  Darlington                     21:57.4  7:05 
     15   14  1/7  1962  Emma Hellenbrand           12  Marshall                       22:09.0  7:08 
     16   15  1/6  1521  Ella Logterman             12  Clinton                        22:19.9  7:12 
     17   16  2/7  2372  Bella Belter                9  St. Ambrose Academy            22:21.9  7:12 
     18   17  4/7  1566  Clara Solverson            11  Darlington                     22:22.7  7:13 
     19   18  2/7  1964  Tori Justmann              10  Marshall                       22:28.4  7:14 
     20   19  3/5  1757  Kate Kenney                10  Fennimore                      22:31.8  7:16 
     21   20  3/7  1966  Kylie Rateike              10  Marshall                       22:32.7  7:16 
     22   21  1/7  1432  Olivia Fox                 11  Belleville                     22:35.6  7:17 
     23   22  3/7  2379  Jael Smith                 11  St. Ambrose Academy            22:49.2  7:21 
     24   23  5/7  1569  Madison Welacha            10  Darlington                     22:53.3  7:23 
     25   24  2/7  2332  Tess Hushagen               9  Poynette                       22:57.0  7:24 
     26   25  6/7  1561  Stella McGowan             12  Darlington                     23:00.0  7:25 
     27       1/3  1416  Emerson Briggs             11  Albany                         23:02.7  7:26 
     28   26  4/7  2380  Reagan Smith               11  St. Ambrose Academy            23:09.0  7:28 
     29   27  3/7  2340  Harley Seas                11  Poynette                       23:17.3  7:30 
     30   28  5/7  2378  Ella Rockwell              11  St. Ambrose Academy            23:18.8  7:31 
     31   29  4/6  1834  Annie Burchell             11  Home School Eagles             23:20.1  7:31 
     32   30  5/6  1842  Autumn Francis             12  Home School Eagles             23:22.8  7:32 
     33   31  2/6  1787  Helen Curtis               12  Holy Family                    23:33.8  7:36 
     34   32  2/6  1523  Korrie Mumm                 9  Clinton                        23:34.4  7:36 
     35   33  4/7  1965  Lucy Munson                 9  Marshall                       23:34.8  7:36 
     36   34  3/5  2427  Echo Wruck                 10  Tri State Homeschool           23:37.6  7:37 
     37   35  1/5  2287  Hannah Treinen              9  Parkview                       23:44.1  7:39 
     38       2/4  2252  Natalie Peissig            12  Pardeeville                    23:46.1  7:40 
     39   36  1/5  1916  Abby Droessler             10  Iowa-Grant                     23:51.8  7:41 
     40   37  3/6  1520  Parker Kutz                11  Clinton                        23:53.2  7:42 
     41       2/3  1414  Lydia Ahnen                10  Albany                         23:55.0  7:42 
     42   38  4/7  2333  Zayne Hushagen             11  Poynette                       23:55.6  7:43 
     43   39  4/6  1522  Kasia London               10  Clinton                        24:01.0  7:44 
     44       3/4  2238  Kiana Berry                10  Pardeeville                    24:02.0  7:45 
     45   40  6/6  1833  KristaJoy Bernard          11  Home School Eagles             24:29.4  7:53 
     46   41  7/7  1559  Lily King                  10  Darlington                     24:30.8  7:54 
     47   42  5/7  1968  Ally Zimmerman              9  Marshall                       24:38.6  7:56 
     48   43  5/7  2338  Cora Larson                10  Poynette                       24:59.7  8:03 
     49   44  3/6  1806  Bergen Wallace             10  Holy Family                    25:05.3  8:05 
     50   45  2/5  1922  Braelyn Rothamer            9  Iowa-Grant                     25:16.7  8:09 
     51   46  5/6  1517  Abby Brandl                11  Clinton                        25:22.7  8:11 
     52   47  6/7  1963  Nora Jiannacopoulos        10  Marshall                       25:30.1  8:13 
     53   48  6/7  2343  Morgan Small               12  Poynette                       25:31.4  8:13 
     54   49  4/5  2425  Katie Snyder               11  Tri State Homeschool           25:31.9  8:14 
     55   50  2/7  1431  Alice Elliott              11  Belleville                     25:42.1  8:17 
     56   51  3/7  1437  Avery Holverson             9  Belleville                     25:42.5  8:17 
     57   52  2/5  2286  Serenity Pautsch           10  Parkview                       25:42.7  8:17 
     58   53  4/6  1800  Iris Ryan                   9  Holy Family                    25:51.9  8:20 
     59   54  5/6  1798  Cedar Posselt               9  Holy Family                    26:01.1  8:23 
     60   55  3/5  2283  Amaya Boers-Augustine       9  Parkview                       26:02.8  8:24 
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  Place Pts  Place Bib#  Name                       Gr  Team                           Time    Mile
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     61   56  4/5  2280  Loralei Arnold             10  Parkview                       26:11.3  8:26 
     62   57  6/7  2377  Caroline Reyzer            10  St. Ambrose Academy            26:17.1  8:28 
     63   58  4/7  1440  Mallory Thompson           12  Belleville                     26:17.3  8:28 
     64   59  5/7  1441  Leyna Westphal             10  Belleville                     26:35.4  8:34 
     65   60  6/6  1516  Natalie Bell               11  Clinton                        26:41.6  8:36 
     66   61  7/7  1967  Madalyn Weyh               11  Marshall                       26:45.5  8:37 
     67   62  6/7  1433  Cora Funseth               11  Belleville                     26:49.2  8:38 
     68       3/3  1420  Amy Schwartz               12  Albany                         26:51.9  8:39 
     69   63  7/7  2373  Emma Belter                11  St. Ambrose Academy            26:57.7  8:41 
     70       1/2  2366  Rosie Reuter                9  Shullsburg/Belmont             27:00.8  8:42 
     71   64  5/5  2426  Josie Statz Lauper         12  Tri State Homeschool           27:00.9  8:42 
     72   65  3/5  1917  Arleth Gaytan              12  Iowa-Grant                     27:09.8  8:45 
     73   66  4/5  1765  Julianne Washa             10  Fennimore                      27:26.3  8:50 
     74   67  5/5  2284  Bella Kovac                12  Parkview                       27:44.3  8:56 
     75   68  6/6  1809  Marcella Whitten            9  Holy Family                    28:00.8  9:01 
     76   69  5/5  1762  Mallori Oyen               11  Fennimore                      28:45.7  9:16 
     77   70  4/5  1920  Faith Kite                 12  Iowa-Grant                     28:55.9  9:19 
     78   71  5/5  1919  Sadie Hoge                 12  Iowa-Grant                     28:58.1  9:20 
     79   72  7/7  1434  Taya Gilbertson            11  Belleville                     29:03.7  9:22 
     80   73  7/7  2337  Mercedi Lapacek            12  Poynette                       29:23.2  9:28 
     81       2/2  2365  Emma Ragotzkie              9  Shullsburg/Belmont             29:28.0  9:30 
     82       4/4  2242  Khloe Helm                 10  Pardeeville                    29:33.1  9:31 
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       1.    65  Darlington                                 (21:47.0  108:55.0 2:38.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Adalee Berget             11 20:14.6
       2     10  Brianna Vazquez           10 21:27.0
       3     13  Piper DePauw              11 21:57.4
       4     17  Clara Solverson           11 22:22.7
       5     23  Madison Welacha           10 22:53.3
       6   ( 25) Stella McGowan            12 23:00.0
       7   ( 41) Lily King                 10 24:30.8

       2.    79  Home School Eagles                         (21:48.6  109:02.7 2:52.7)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Eliza Pfarr               11 20:30.1
       2      6  Genavive Chapman          12 20:30.5
       3      9  Ellie Greene              11 21:19.2
       4     29  Annie Burchell            11 23:20.1
       5     30  Autumn Francis            12 23:22.8
       6   ( 40) KristaJoy Bernard         11 24:29.4

       3.   104  St. Ambrose Academy                        (22:41.1  113:25.4 1:32.3)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Danite Agnew              11 21:46.5
       2     16  Bella Belter               9 22:21.9
       3     22  Jael Smith                11 22:49.2
       4     26  Reagan Smith              11 23:09.0
       5     28  Ella Rockwell             11 23:18.8
       6   ( 57) Caroline Reyzer           10 26:17.1
       7   ( 63) Emma Belter               11 26:57.7

       4.   127  Marshall                                   (23:04.7  115:23.5 2:29.6)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Emma Hellenbrand          12 22:09.0
       2     18  Tori Justmann             10 22:28.4
       3     20  Kylie Rateike             10 22:32.7
       4     33  Lucy Munson                9 23:34.8
       5     42  Ally Zimmerman             9 24:38.6
       6   ( 47) Nora Jiannacopoulos       10 25:30.1
       7   ( 61) Madalyn Weyh              11 26:45.5

       5.   140  Poynette                                   (23:15.2  116:15.7 3:53.6)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Piper Johnson             12 21:06.1
       2     24  Tess Hushagen              9 22:57.0
       3     27  Harley Seas               11 23:17.3
       4     38  Zayne Hushagen            11 23:55.6
       5     43  Cora Larson               10 24:59.7
       6   ( 48) Morgan Small              12 25:31.4
       7   ( 73) Mercedi Lapacek           12 29:23.2

       6.   159  Tri State Homeschool                       (23:23.2  116:55.6 7:51.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ruah Franzmann-Simmert    10 19:09.0
       2     11  Kate Pronschinske         10 21:36.2
       3     34  Echo Wruck                10 23:37.6
       4     49  Katie Snyder              11 25:31.9
       5     64  Josie Statz Lauper        12 27:00.9
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       7.   165  Fennimore                                  (24:01.4  120:07.0 8:27.7)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Natalie Horsfall          10 20:18.0
       2      7  Kylee Mumm                11 21:05.2
       3     19  Kate Kenney               10 22:31.8
       4     66  Julianne Washa            10 27:26.3
       5     69  Mallori Oyen              11 28:45.7

       8.   169  Clinton                                    (23:50.3  119:11.2 3:02.8)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Ella Logterman            12 22:19.9
       2     32  Korrie Mumm                9 23:34.4
       3     37  Parker Kutz               11 23:53.2
       4     39  Kasia London              10 24:01.0
       5     46  Abby Brandl               11 25:22.7
       6   ( 60) Natalie Bell              11 26:41.6

       9.   185  Holy Family                                (24:09.9  120:49.2 5:44.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Cecilia Skalsky           12 20:17.1
       2     31  Helen Curtis              12 23:33.8
       3     44  Bergen Wallace            10 25:05.3
       4     53  Iris Ryan                  9 25:51.9
       5     54  Cedar Posselt              9 26:01.1
       6   ( 68) Marcella Whitten           9 28:00.8

      10.   239  Belleville                                 (25:22.6  126:52.9 3:59.8)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Olivia Fox                11 22:35.6
       2     50  Alice Elliott             11 25:42.1
       3     51  Avery Holverson            9 25:42.5
       4     58  Mallory Thompson          12 26:17.3
       5     59  Leyna Westphal            10 26:35.4
       6   ( 62) Cora Funseth              11 26:49.2
       7   ( 72) Taya Gilbertson           11 29:03.7

      11.   265  Parkview                                   (25:53.1  129:25.2 4:00.2)
     ====================================================
       1     35  Hannah Treinen             9 23:44.1
       2     52  Serenity Pautsch          10 25:42.7
       3     55  Amaya Boers-Augustine      9 26:02.8
       4     56  Loralei Arnold            10 26:11.3
       5     67  Bella Kovac               12 27:44.3

      12.   287  Iowa-Grant                                 (26:50.5  134:12.3 5:06.3)
     ====================================================
       1     36  Abby Droessler            10 23:51.8
       2     45  Braelyn Rothamer           9 25:16.7
       3     65  Arleth Gaytan             12 27:09.8
       4     70  Faith Kite                12 28:55.9
       5     71  Sadie Hoge                12 28:58.1
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  ===== ==== ===== ====  ========================== ==  ============================== ======= =====
      1       1/4  1985  Miley Hanson               11  Monroe                         22:55.7  7:23 
      2    1  1/9  1845  Abigail Gonnering          11  Home School Eagles             23:15.5  7:30 
      3    2  1/16 2054  Lily Nelson                11  Mount Horeb                    23:20.2  7:31 
      4    3  2/16 2057  Kajsa Peterson             11  Mount Horeb                    23:54.2  7:42 
      5    4  3/16 2053  Leah Nelson                12  Mount Horeb                    24:04.0  7:45 
      6    5  2/9  1852  Adele Morris               11  Home School Eagles             24:11.4  7:48 
      7    6  3/9  1861  Kelby Schneider             9  Home School Eagles             24:12.8  7:48 
      8    7  1/14 2151  Sera Lisowksi              10  Oregon                         24:17.6  7:50 
      9    8  4/16 2041  Kira Buttner                9  Mount Horeb                    24:21.4  7:51 
     10    9  5/16 2051  Adara Millar                9  Mount Horeb                    24:33.8  7:55 
     11   10  6/16 2055  Zea Noltnerwyss             9  Mount Horeb                    24:45.0  7:58 
     12       2/4  1983  Althea Eckdhal             10  Monroe                         24:50.9  8:00 
     13   11  1/11 1557  Paige Douglas              10  Darlington                     24:59.8  8:03 
     14   12  1/5  1719  Parker Stuart               9  Evansville                     25:19.7  8:10 
     15   13  1/10 1601  Evie Winslow               10  Deerfield/Cambridge            25:26.1  8:12 
     16   14  2/14 2161  Anja Strauss                9  Oregon                         25:37.2  8:15 
     17   15  3/14 2150  Olivia Kosharek            10  Oregon                         25:42.1  8:17 
     18   16  7/16 2058  Madelyn Potter             10  Mount Horeb                    25:50.2  8:19 
     19       8/16 2059  Zephyr Stanek              12  Mount Horeb                    25:50.6  8:20 
     20   17  4/14 2142  Rory Dexter                10  Oregon                         25:54.3  8:21 
     21   18  2/5  1714  Alliyah McComb             12  Evansville                     25:55.5  8:21 
     22   19  1/8  2106  Taliyah Pitman-Shell        9  New Glarus/Monticello          25:57.4  8:22 
     23       9/16 2052  Ava Murphy                 12  Mount Horeb                    25:58.3  8:22 
     24   20  5/14 2163  Paige Swan                  9  Oregon                         26:00.2  8:23 
     25   21  2/11 1553  Callie Blosch              10  Darlington                     26:06.4  8:25 
     26   22  4/9  1854  Brytinn Pearce              9  Home School Eagles             26:08.0  8:25 
     27      10/16 2056  Isabel Peralta              9  Mount Horeb                    26:10.6  8:26 
     28      11/16 2047  Laurel Helland             12  Mount Horeb                    26:12.0  8:26 
     29       3/4  1991  Althea Sweeney              9  Monroe                         26:12.3  8:27 
     30      12/16 2046  Samantha Hartig             9  Mount Horeb                    26:16.0  8:28 
     31   23  2/10 1595  Saige LaChance             12  Deerfield/Cambridge            26:24.2  8:30 
     32   24  5/9  1864  Hannah Spiegelhoff          9  Home School Eagles             26:24.5  8:30 
     33   25  6/14 2155  Hayden Paneitz             10  Oregon                         26:25.7  8:31 
     34   26  7/14 2153  Violet May                  9  Oregon                         26:28.3  8:32 
     35      13/16 2044  Allie Felcyn               12  Mount Horeb                    26:39.1  8:35 
     36   27  6/9  1856  Avalynn Plummer            10  Home School Eagles             26:41.4  8:36 
     37       8/14 2156  Sophie Pieper              11  Oregon                         26:45.3  8:37 
     38   28  3/10 1590  Tara Bettenhausen          10  Deerfield/Cambridge            26:46.4  8:38 
     39   29  1/5  2330  Mya Connor                 10  Poynette                       26:49.0  8:38 
     40   30  4/10 1602  Violet Zabel               10  Deerfield/Cambridge            26:53.2  8:40 
     41   31  2/8  2108  Ella Skidmore              12  New Glarus/Monticello          27:01.7  8:42 
     42   32  3/5  1721  Tessa Tiedt                11  Evansville                     27:02.2  8:43 
     43       1/3  2375  Monica Klingele             9  St. Ambrose Academy            27:11.6  8:46 
     44   33  5/10 1592  Athena Copeland             9  Deerfield/Cambridge            27:13.3  8:46 
     45   34  7/9  1849  Alyssa Jones               12  Home School Eagles             27:14.7  8:47 
     46   35  6/10 1591  Graceyn Bradley            10  Deerfield/Cambridge            27:15.4  8:47 
     47       9/14 2160  Elsa Stocks                10  Oregon                         27:18.1  8:48 
     48       2/3  2376  Katie Nornberg              9  St. Ambrose Academy            27:29.6  8:51 
     49       3/3  2374  Marian Haun                 9  St. Ambrose Academy            27:29.7  8:51 
     50   36  2/5  2336  Capri Lapacek              11  Poynette                       27:34.1  8:53 
     51      10/14 2164  Sydney Swan                 9  Oregon                         27:36.9  8:54 
     52       1/2  1519  Kristina Kuhlow             9  Clinton                        27:40.2  8:55 
     53   37  3/11 1565  Marta Roelli               10  Darlington                     27:42.5  8:56 
     54   38  3/8  2096  Violet Lounsbury           10  New Glarus/Monticello          27:59.3  9:01 
     55       1/3  1460  Aspen Burner               10  Beloit Turner                  28:10.0  9:04 
     56   39  4/5  1704  Chloe Crans                 9  Evansville                     28:13.1  9:05 
     57   40  3/5  2342  Madeline Serwe             11  Poynette                       28:19.9  9:08 
     58      11/14 2154  Isabelle Najduk             9  Oregon                         28:29.0  9:11 
     59       2/3  1467  Bronwyn Sherlund           11  Beloit Turner                  28:33.1  9:12 
     60   41  4/8  2095  Juniper Lounsbury          12  New Glarus/Monticello          28:33.4  9:12 
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     61   42  7/10 1594  Addison Klein              12  Deerfield/Cambridge            28:39.8  9:14 
     62       8/10 1596  Abby Matte                 11  Deerfield/Cambridge            28:42.8  9:15 
     63       1/2  2301  Sofia Ambrosini            12  Platteville                    28:44.8  9:16 
     64      14/16 2043  Faith Droessler            11  Mount Horeb                    28:47.2  9:16 
     65      12/14 2138  Taylor Alling              11  Oregon                         28:48.8  9:17 
     66   43  5/8  2097  Elena Marunde              12  New Glarus/Monticello          28:55.6  9:19 
     67   44  6/8  2111  Sophie Stecha              12  New Glarus/Monticello          29:01.2  9:21 
     68   45  4/5  2341  Payten See                  9  Poynette                       29:18.5  9:26 
     69   46  4/11 1563  Lyla Olson                  9  Darlington                     29:21.5  9:27 
     70       9/10 1599  Rory Sullivan               9  Deerfield/Cambridge            29:21.6  9:27 
     71   47  7/8  2100  Ayden McCoy                11  New Glarus/Monticello          29:28.7  9:30 
     72      13/14 2157  Viola Protzman             10  Oregon                         29:36.2  9:32 
     73       1/2  1651  Maddie Hessling             9  Edgerton                       29:39.9  9:33 
     74   48  1/5  1438  Abby Kaetterhenry          12  Belleville                     29:42.7  9:34 
     75       8/8  2114  Gracelyn Willson            9  New Glarus/Monticello          29:46.6  9:36 
     76      15/16 2061  Anna Tranel                11  Mount Horeb                    29:54.5  9:38 
     77   49  5/5  1722  Alyssa Tofte               12  Evansville                     30:01.0  9:40 
     78   50  2/5  1439  Ripley Swenson             11  Belleville                     30:26.2  9:48 
     79       2/2  2307  Eva DeNucci                12  Platteville                    30:39.8  9:53 
     80   51  5/11 1564  Kendre Rios-Yanez          11  Darlington                     30:51.6  9:56 
     81   52  5/5  2331  Evelyn Hafeman             11  Poynette                       31:01.9 10:00 
     82   53  3/5  1435  Chloe Haack                11  Belleville                     31:15.8 10:04 
     83   54  4/5  1430  Sariah Croft               12  Belleville                     31:28.8 10:08 
     84       4/4  1992  Lillian Sweeney            10  Monroe                         31:43.5 10:13 
     85   55  6/11 1551  Esme Alvarez-Mendoza       11  Darlington                     31:49.4 10:15 
     86   56  7/11 1568  Harper Wamsley             10  Darlington                     31:50.7 10:15 
     87       2/2  1518  Irene Guetschow            10  Clinton                        32:10.7 10:22 
     88   57  1/5  1795  Janemarie Kloess            9  Holy Family                    32:21.5 10:25 
     89       2/2  1646  Gerry Casper               11  Edgerton                       32:23.3 10:26 
     90   58  2/5  1792  Isabel Howard               9  Holy Family                    32:24.0 10:26 
     91      16/16 2045  Manon Gilles               12  Mount Horeb                    32:24.4 10:26 
     92      14/14 2139  Violet Bertelson           10  Oregon                         32:28.3 10:28 
     93   59  3/5  1797  Lucy Mohler                 9  Holy Family                    32:47.9 10:34 
     94   60  5/5  1436  Addy Hendrickson           10  Belleville                     32:58.8 10:37 
     95       8/11 1558  Maggie Gollmer             11  Darlington                     33:33.2 10:48 
     96       1/1  1494  Penelope Logan              8  Brodhead/Juda                  33:50.8 10:54 
     97       1/4  1914  Taylor Aide                 9  Iowa-Grant                     34:04.4 10:59 
     98       2/4  1915  Kimberly Bartolo-Rivera    10  Iowa-Grant                     34:47.4 11:12 
     99       3/3  1461  Carley Dalton              10  Beloit Turner                  34:48.8 11:13 
    100   61  4/5  1802  Julia Severt                9  Holy Family                    35:00.9 11:17 
    101      10/10 1600  Lauryn Weisensel           12  Deerfield/Cambridge            35:33.5 11:27 
    102       3/4  1918  Karla Gaytan                9  Iowa-Grant                     35:50.0 11:33 
    103       9/11 1555  Kylie Crist                11  Darlington                     37:07.3 11:57 
    104       4/4  1923  Addyson Winkers            11  Iowa-Grant                     38:22.6 12:22 
    105      10/11 1562  Briahnna Mosley            11  Darlington                     38:28.7 12:24 
    106       8/9  1870  Sammy Williams             11  Home School Eagles             39:08.4 12:36 
    107       9/9  1860  Eliana Schaefer            11  Home School Eagles             39:08.5 12:36 
    108      11/11 1560  Loudon McGowan              9  Darlington                     40:49.4 13:09 
    109   62  5/5  1796  Marguerite Leone            9  Holy Family                    42:46.9 13:47 
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       1.    26  Mount Horeb                                (24:02.8  120:13.6 1:13.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Lily Nelson               11 23:20.2
       2      3  Kajsa Peterson            11 23:54.2
       3      4  Leah Nelson               12 24:04.0
       4      8  Kira Buttner               9 24:21.4
       5      9  Adara Millar               9 24:33.8
       6   ( 10) Zea Noltnerwyss            9 24:45.0
       7   ( 16) Madelyn Potter            10 25:50.2

       2.    58  Home School Eagles                         (24:50.5  124:12.2 3:09.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Abigail Gonnering         11 23:15.5
       2      5  Adele Morris              11 24:11.4
       3      6  Kelby Schneider            9 24:12.8
       4     22  Brytinn Pearce             9 26:08.0
       5     24  Hannah Spiegelhoff         9 26:24.5
       6   ( 27) Avalynn Plummer           10 26:41.4
       7   ( 34) Alyssa Jones              12 27:14.7

       3.    73  Oregon                                     (25:30.3  127:31.4 1:42.6)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Sera Lisowksi             10 24:17.6
       2     14  Anja Strauss               9 25:37.2
       3     15  Olivia Kosharek           10 25:42.1
       4     17  Rory Dexter               10 25:54.3
       5     20  Paige Swan                 9 26:00.2
       6   ( 25) Hayden Paneitz            10 26:25.7
       7   ( 26) Violet May                 9 26:28.3

       4.   127  Deerfield/Cambridge                        (26:32.7  132:43.2 1:47.2)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Evie Winslow              10 25:26.1
       2     23  Saige LaChance            12 26:24.2
       3     28  Tara Bettenhausen         10 26:46.4
       4     30  Violet Zabel              10 26:53.2
       5     33  Athena Copeland            9 27:13.3
       6   ( 35) Graceyn Bradley           10 27:15.4
       7   ( 42) Addison Klein             12 28:39.8

       5.   150  Evansville                                 (27:18.3  136:31.5 4:41.3)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Parker Stuart              9 25:19.7
       2     18  Alliyah McComb            12 25:55.5
       3     32  Tessa Tiedt               11 27:02.2
       4     39  Chloe Crans                9 28:13.1
       5     49  Alyssa Tofte              12 30:01.0

       6.   166  Darlington                                 (27:48.4  139:01.8 5:51.8)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Paige Douglas             10 24:59.8
       2     21  Callie Blosch             10 26:06.4
       3     37  Marta Roelli              10 27:42.5
       4     46  Lyla Olson                 9 29:21.5
       5     51  Kendre Rios-Yanez         11 30:51.6
       6   ( 55) Esme Alvarez-Mendoza      11 31:49.4
       7   ( 56) Harper Wamsley            10 31:50.7
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       7.   172  New Glarus/Monticello                      (27:41.5  138:27.4 2:58.2)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Taliyah Pitman-Shell       9 25:57.4
       2     31  Ella Skidmore             12 27:01.7
       3     38  Violet Lounsbury          10 27:59.3
       4     41  Juniper Lounsbury         12 28:33.4
       5     43  Elena Marunde             12 28:55.6
       6   ( 44) Sophie Stecha             12 29:01.2
       7   ( 47) Ayden McCoy               11 29:28.7

       8.   202  Poynette                                   (28:36.7  143:03.4 4:12.9)
     ====================================================
       1     29  Mya Connor                10 26:49.0
       2     36  Capri Lapacek             11 27:34.1
       3     40  Madeline Serwe            11 28:19.9
       4     45  Payten See                 9 29:18.5
       5     52  Evelyn Hafeman            11 31:01.9

       9.   265  Belleville                                 (31:10.5  155:52.3 3:16.1)
     ====================================================
       1     48  Abby Kaetterhenry         12 29:42.7
       2     50  Ripley Swenson            11 30:26.2
       3     53  Chloe Haack               11 31:15.8
       4     54  Sariah Croft              12 31:28.8
       5     60  Addy Hendrickson          10 32:58.8

      10.   297  Holy Family                                (35:04.3  175:21.210:25.4)
     ====================================================
       1     57  Janemarie Kloess           9 32:21.5
       2     58  Isabel Howard              9 32:24.0
       3     59  Lucy Mohler                9 32:47.9
       4     61  Julia Severt               9 35:00.9
       5     62  Marguerite Leone           9 42:46.9
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      1    1  1/7  1532  Amaya Flickinger            8  Clinton Middle School          11:22.8  6:20 
      2    2  1/29 7242  Alaina McGowan              8  Darlington                     11:53.6  6:37 
      3       1/3  2279  Ida Arnold                  7  Parkview                       12:06.6  6:44 
      4    3  1/23 2011  Braylin Cleary              8  Monroe Middle School           12:08.8  6:45 
      5    4  2/23 2025  Elizabeth Veeder            8  Monroe Middle School           12:34.1  6:59 
      6    5  1/11 1801  Opal Ryan                   6  Holy Family                    12:38.8  7:02 
      7    6  3/23 7819  Alexis Spear                6  Monroe Middle School           12:42.4  7:04 
      8    7  1/9  2094  Mabel Jordan                8  New Glarus/Monticello          12:49.3  7:08 
      9    8  4/23 2013  Annika Folk                 8  Monroe Middle School           12:49.8  7:08 
     10    9  1/14 1853  Stella Nimmo                7  Home School Eagles             13:00.5  7:14 
     11   10  1/5  1653  Ava Kinderman               7  Edgerton                       13:01.6  7:15 
     12   11  1/10 2237  Sofia Bell                  6  Pardeeville                    13:04.3  7:16 
     13   12  2/10 2243  MaKinley Helm               7  Pardeeville                    13:04.5  7:16 
     14   13  2/29 7241  Lydia McElrath              6  Darlington                     13:05.1  7:17 
     15       1/4  1417  Emerson Butts               8  Albany                         13:05.6  7:17 
     16   14  1/9  1711  Cecelia Kilburg             6  Evansville                     13:06.8  7:18 
     17   15  1/14 1619  Avalee Langreck             8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:09.2  7:19 
     18   16  2/14 1618  Colette Dunn                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:11.5  7:20 
     19   17  1/5  1400  Stella Guetzlaff            8  Abundant Life Christian        13:12.1  7:21 
     20   18  5/23 6423  Katelyn Schmidt             6  Monroe Middle School           13:17.3  7:23 
     21   19  6/23 2009  Micki Andrews               8  Monroe Middle School           13:17.4  7:23 
     22       2/4  1415  Diem Briggs                 7  Albany                         13:18.1  7:24 
     23   20  2/14 1865  Anna Steurer                6  Home School Eagles             13:18.6  7:24 
     24       1/1  2167  Addie Telford               7  Oregon                         13:19.9  7:25 
     25   21  3/14 1628  Iliana Zizis                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:21.5  7:26 
     26   22  3/10 2246  Meika Meinholdt             6  Pardeeville                    13:22.0  7:26 
     27   23  1/13 1766  Emmy Wood                   6  Fennimore                      13:23.4  7:27 
     28   24  3/29 7251  Lainey Edgerton             6  Darlington                     13:27.7  7:29 
     29   25  2/9  1716  Zoe Millard                 8  Evansville                     13:29.9  7:30 
     30   26  4/14 1616  Bella Basting               8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:30.2  7:31 
     31   27  7/23 2020  Brynlee Roelli              8  Monroe Middle School           13:33.3  7:32 
     32       8/23 2021  Virginia Salyer             7  Monroe Middle School           13:33.5  7:32 
     33   28  2/11 1791  Ella Heitzkey               5  Holy Family                    13:39.0  7:35 
     34   29  2/13 1756  Payton Kazda                7  Fennimore                      13:45.4  7:39 
     35       9/23 2016  Ellie Johanson              6  Monroe Middle School           13:45.7  7:39 
     36   30  3/9  1706  Rosalie Egan                6  Evansville                     13:46.6  7:40 
     37   31  2/5  1404  Laurel West                 7  Abundant Life Christian        13:49.7  7:41 
     38   32  4/10 2236  Alyvia Bell                 8  Pardeeville                    13:50.8  7:42 
     39   33  4/29 7228  Hadley Smith                7  Darlington                     13:53.1  7:43 
     40   34  5/29 7244  Sophie Kammerud             7  Darlington                     13:54.5  7:44 
     41       3/4  1419  Maycee Ginter               7  Albany                         13:56.9  7:45 
     42       2/3  2281  Lily Beal                   8  Parkview                       14:03.5  7:49 
     43      10/23 2019  Ava Riese                   8  Monroe Middle School           14:04.0  7:49 
     44   35  3/13 1763  Raiya Rosemeyer             7  Fennimore                      14:04.7  7:50 
     45   36  3/5  1401  Katie Heisler               8  Abundant Life Christian        14:05.0  7:50 
     46   37  4/13 1754  Elyse Jackson               6  Fennimore                      14:05.1  7:50 
     47   38  3/14 1867  Charlotte Steurer           7  Home School Eagles             14:06.4  7:51 
     48   39  2/9  2099  Evelyn Marunde              8  New Glarus/Monticello          14:07.6  7:51 
     49      11/23 2017  Ally Miller                 8  Monroe Middle School           14:08.1  7:52 
     50   40  3/9  2103  Annie Olson                 8  New Glarus/Monticello          14:08.5  7:52 
     51      12/23 2010  Cailie Brandt               8  Monroe Middle School           14:09.0  7:52 
     52       4/4  1418  Tenley Doescher             6  Albany                         14:09.1  7:52 
     53   41  4/9  1725  Kiley Wallisch              6  Evansville                     14:09.9  7:53 
     54   42  4/9  2102  Hadley Ness                 8  New Glarus/Monticello          14:10.9  7:53 
     55   43  4/5  1403  Eva Schulz                  7  Abundant Life Christian        14:17.3  7:57 
     56       1/3  2429  Rachel Wunderlin            6  Tri State Homeschool           14:18.1  7:57 
     57   44  1/6  2405  Rosemarie Haun              6  St. Ambrose Academy MS         14:24.9  8:01 
     58      13/23 2015  Violet Hirsch               7  Monroe Middle School           14:26.5  8:02 
     59      14/23 8890  Clara Lucas                 6  Monroe Middle School           14:26.5  8:02 
     60   45  6/29 7250  Brenna Edgerton             8  Darlington                     14:27.8  8:03 
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     61   46  7/29 7245  Alani King                  7  Darlington                     14:30.0  8:04 
     62   47  3/11 1807  Nora Wallace                8  Holy Family                    14:32.6  8:05 
     63   48  2/6  2408  Rachel Sanders              8  St. Ambrose Academy MS         14:33.1  8:06 
     64   49  5/14 1621  Adalynn Pagenkopf           7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       14:35.1  8:07 
     65   50  5/10 2250  Nadia Overland              6  Pardeeville                    14:35.5  8:07 
     66      15/23 2026  Olivia Witt                 6  Monroe Middle School           14:36.6  8:07 
     67   51  6/10 2253  Madisyn Schaufnagel         6  Pardeeville                    14:36.8  8:08 
     68       1/2  2346  Lydia Visger                7  Poynette                       14:36.8  8:08 
     69   52  5/9  1724  Avery Wagner                7  Evansville                     14:38.5  8:09 
     70   53  6/14 1620  Olive Lindsey               6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       14:45.1  8:12 
     71   54  1/8  1935  Rohwen Aultman              8  Iowa-Grant Middle School       14:45.4  8:12 
     72   55  3/6  2402  Anna Draves                 8  St. Ambrose Academy MS         14:49.0  8:14 
     73   56  7/14 1617  Olivia Dosio                6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       14:53.3  8:17 
     74       2/3  2428  Annabelle Wunderlin         7  Tri State Homeschool           14:54.4  8:17 
     75   57  4/14 1844  Selah Francis               5  Home School Eagles             14:54.9  8:18 
     76   58  5/14 1837  Makenna Cox                 4  Home School Eagles             14:55.0  8:18 
     77       8/29 7255  Elizabeth Gruetzmacher      8  Darlington                     14:55.9  8:18 
     78   59  4/11 1805  Elise Treichel              8  Holy Family                    14:56.1  8:18 
     79       3/3  2421  Liezl Lauper                5  Tri State Homeschool           14:56.6  8:19 
     80       8/14 1615  Olivia Baker                6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       14:57.4  8:19 
     81   60  5/13 1748  Linsey Conley               8  Fennimore                      15:01.0  8:21 
     82   61  2/5  1654  Lily Kluck                  7  Edgerton                       15:01.5  8:21 
     83   62  6/13 1746  Lucia Bonilla               8  Fennimore                      15:02.1  8:22 
     84   63  6/9  1708  Jane Gallagher              7  Evansville                     15:02.6  8:22 
     85   64  5/9  2091  Esther Biank                7  New Glarus/Monticello          15:02.7  8:22 
     86   65  3/5  1649  Evelyn Fjelstad             6  Edgerton                       15:04.1  8:23 
     87       9/29 7243  Rose Gruetzmacher           8  Darlington                     15:04.4  8:23 
     88   66  2/7  1536  Delilah Moore               5  Clinton Middle School          15:05.2  8:23 
     89      10/29 7252  Chesne Fink                 7  Darlington                     15:09.8  8:26 
     90   67  2/8  1942  Leah Nelson                 8  Iowa-Grant Middle School       15:11.7  8:27 
     91      11/29 7249  Dulce Martinez              8  Darlington                     15:13.4  8:28 
     92      12/29 7232  Zoey Mosley                 8  Darlington                     15:16.2  8:29 
     93      16/23 2012  Elyse Cleary                7  Monroe Middle School           15:18.2  8:31 
     94   68  4/6  2404  Grace Haun                  7  St. Ambrose Academy MS         15:18.6  8:31 
     95      13/29 7248  Elena Luna                  7  Darlington                     15:21.9  8:33 
     96   69  6/9  2089  Adayla Babler               7  New Glarus/Monticello          15:22.3  8:33 
     97   70  5/5  1402  Brooklyn Schulz             5  Abundant Life Christian        15:25.1  8:34 
     98   71  7/9  2112  Kathryn Talarczyk           8  New Glarus/Monticello          15:29.0  8:37 
     99       9/14 1622  Autumn Pagenkopf            7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       15:29.2  8:37 
    100      17/23 2024  Clara Veeder                6  Monroe Middle School           15:31.0  8:38 
    101      18/23 2022  Aliyah Shelton              6  Monroe Middle School           15:31.2  8:38 
    102   72  7/13 1752  Lily Griswold               6  Fennimore                      15:31.3  8:38 
    103   73  3/7  1539  Cece Rorabeck               5  Clinton Middle School          15:34.5  8:40 
    104      14/29 7233  Lindsey Reese               6  Darlington                     15:34.6  8:40 
    105      19/23 7800  Julia Keehn                 6  Monroe Middle School           15:35.3  8:40 
    106       1/3  1496  Myka Rufer                  7  Brodhead/Juda                  15:39.0  8:42 
    107       3/3  2285  Avigale Pautsch             8  Parkview                       15:40.0  8:43 
    108       8/13 1764  Corinne Washa               8  Fennimore                      15:40.6  8:43 
    109   74  6/14 1846  Isabelle Gonnering          6  Home School Eagles             15:41.5  8:44 
    110   75  7/10 2241  Bristol Fischer             5  Pardeeville                    15:42.2  8:44 
    111   76  5/11 1799  Heidi Probasco              5  Holy Family                    15:42.6  8:44 
    112   77  7/14 1843  Rhema Francis               3  Home School Eagles             15:43.1  8:44 
    113       8/10 2251  Myla Peetz                  5  Pardeeville                    15:45.8  8:46 
    114   78  6/11 1790  Lila Digman                 7  Holy Family                    15:47.4  8:47 
    115   79  7/9  1710  Addie Johnson               7  Evansville                     15:58.6  8:53 
    116   80  4/7  1538  Tori Quinonez               7  Clinton Middle School          15:58.7  8:53 
    117   81  3/8  1941  Hannah Nelson               6  Iowa-Grant Middle School       16:00.5  8:54 
    118      10/14 1626  Avery Tupper                6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       16:00.8  8:54 
    119   82  7/11 1808  Evelyn Westfall             6  Holy Family                    16:01.3  8:55 
    120       8/11 1803  Winnie Shoemaker            5  Holy Family                    16:02.8  8:55 
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    121       2/2  2344  Bailey Sohns                7  Poynette                       16:03.6  8:56 
    122      15/29 7253  Mia Fox-Vasquez             6  Darlington                     16:03.8  8:56 
    123       8/14 1857  Lennex Plummer              2  Home School Eagles             16:05.7  8:57 
    124       9/13 1747  Lucy Brown                  6  Fennimore                      16:06.9  8:58 
    125       9/14 1851  AynsLeigh Law               3  Home School Eagles             16:07.6  8:58 
    126   83  4/5  1657  Camryn Miller               7  Edgerton                       16:11.3  9:00 
    127      10/13 1767  Harper Zart                 6  Fennimore                      16:18.8  9:04 
    128       9/11 1794  Ellie Hunstiger             5  Holy Family                    16:20.0  9:05 
    129      11/13 1760  Sydney Meyer                6  Fennimore                      16:22.1  9:06 
    130      11/14 1624  Jessie Solberg-Kieler       8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       16:22.8  9:06 
    131      20/23 2023  Lily Sommers                7  Monroe Middle School           16:28.9  9:10 
    132      21/23 6420  KK Rueggesser               6  Monroe Middle School           16:31.4  9:11 
    133       8/9  1703  Jennifer Cortes             6  Evansville                     16:32.0  9:12 
    134      16/29 7240  Sophia Martinez-Guerrero    6  Darlington                     16:40.3  9:16 
    135       2/3  1495  Booklyn Painter             8  Brodhead/Juda                  16:46.6  9:20 
    136      22/23 2014  Taralyn Gratz               6  Monroe Middle School           16:46.7  9:20 
    137      17/29 7237  Bella Meboe                 7  Darlington                     16:49.5  9:21 
    138      12/13 1758  Maci Klar                   7  Fennimore                      16:57.1  9:26 
    139      18/29 7238  Mercedes Meyers             7  Darlington                     17:06.7  9:31 
    140   84  4/8  1939  Isabelle Johnson            7  Iowa-Grant Middle School       17:06.9  9:31 
    141      10/14 1859  Ariella Ryczek              5  Home School Eagles             17:13.2  9:34 
    142      11/14 1858  Temperance Plummer          5  Home School Eagles             17:18.9  9:38 
    143   85  5/8  1936  Allison Bartolo-Garcia      7  Iowa-Grant Middle School       17:21.0  9:39 
    144      19/29 7231  Alexa Winslow               6  Darlington                     17:21.9  9:39 
    145      20/29 7230  Harper Thuli                6  Darlington                     17:29.6  9:44 
    146   86  5/5  1659  Harper Schmitz              6  Edgerton                       17:31.1  9:44 
    147      21/29 7259  Abigail Capp                6  Darlington                     17:40.5  9:50 
    148      12/14 1614  Skyla Averkamp              6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:48.6  9:54 
    149   87  6/8  1938  Maddy Husom                 6  Iowa-Grant Middle School       17:48.8  9:54 
    150      10/11 1788  Heidi DeLonay               7  Holy Family                    17:52.9  9:57 
    151   88  5/7  1537  Mia Niquet                  6  Clinton Middle School          18:01.0 10:01 
    152   89  6/7  1540  Camille Schoonover          8  Clinton Middle School          18:09.4 10:06 
    153      22/29 7246  Samantha King               6  Darlington                     18:09.8 10:06 
    154      23/29 7226  McKenna Roelli              8  Darlington                     18:11.0 10:07 
    155      24/29 7234  Lainey Risser               6  Darlington                     18:13.8 10:08 
    156       8/9  2113  Lilliana Valentino          7  New Glarus/Monticello          18:20.2 10:12 
    157      11/11 1810  Elizabeth Yanke             7  Holy Family                    18:20.8 10:12 
    158      25/29 7239  Alyssia Monton              8  Darlington                     18:21.4 10:12 
    159       9/9  2098  Elyse Marunde               6  New Glarus/Monticello          18:22.0 10:13 
    160      12/14 1863  Rebekah Spiegelhoff         5  Home School Eagles             18:24.9 10:14 
    161       9/9  1713  Kaelyn Malterer             8  Evansville                     18:31.0 10:18 
    162   90  7/7  1533  Addy Grunawalt              6  Clinton Middle School          18:32.4 10:18 
    163      13/14 1869  Halee Williams              7  Home School Eagles             18:43.8 10:25 
    164   91  7/8  1940  Evie Koss                   7  Iowa-Grant Middle School       18:49.8 10:28 
    165   92  5/6  2401  Leah Cavanaugh              6  St. Ambrose Academy MS         18:50.0 10:28 
    166      13/14 1625  Tatum Tippett               6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:53.5 10:30 
    167       3/3  1485  Jailynn Amundson            8  Brodhead/Juda                  18:53.9 10:30 
    168       9/10 2247  Natalya Molnar              5  Pardeeville                    19:12.2 10:41 
    169      13/13 1750  Emma Fry                    6  Fennimore                      19:19.3 10:45 
    170      14/14 1627  Kora Turner                 8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:21.6 10:46 
    171      14/14 1862  Lydia Spiegelhoff           3  Home School Eagles             19:25.2 10:48 
    172      26/29 7236  Rylan McGowan               8  Darlington                     19:58.7 11:06 
    173   93  6/6  2400  Lucia Antonio Serrano       6  St. Ambrose Academy MS         20:06.1 11:11 
    174      23/23 8892  Emma Lucas                  7  Monroe Middle School           21:07.3 11:45 
    175      10/10 2249  Abby Olson                  6  Pardeeville                    21:08.3 11:45 
    176      27/29 7258  June Boss                   6  Darlington                     21:33.7 11:59 
    177      28/29 7257  Torie Crist                 8  Darlington                     21:39.7 12:03 
    178       8/8  1937  Kendra Gaytan               6  Iowa-Grant Middle School       23:16.4 12:56 
    179      29/29 7254  Marilyn Garnica             7  Darlington                     25:52.4 14:23 
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       1.    39  Monroe Middle School                       (12:42.5  63:32.4 1:08.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Braylin Cleary             8 12:08.8
       2      4  Elizabeth Veeder           8 12:34.1
       3      6  Alexis Spear               6 12:42.4
       4      8  Annika Folk                8 12:49.8
       5     18  Katelyn Schmidt            6 13:17.3
       6   ( 19) Micki Andrews              8 13:17.4
       7   ( 27) Brynlee Roelli             8 13:33.3

       2.   106  Darlington                                 (13:14.8  66:14.0 2:00.9)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Alaina McGowan             8 11:53.6
       2     13  Lydia McElrath             6 13:05.1
       3     24  Lainey Edgerton            6 13:27.7
       4     33  Hadley Smith               7 13:53.1
       5     34  Sophie Kammerud            7 13:54.5
       6   ( 45) Brenna Edgerton            8 14:27.8
       7   ( 46) Alani King                 7 14:30.0

       3.   127  Pardeeville                                (13:35.5  67:57.1 1:31.2)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Sofia Bell                 6 13:04.3
       2     12  MaKinley Helm              7 13:04.5
       3     22  Meika Meinholdt            6 13:22.0
       4     32  Alyvia Bell                8 13:50.8
       5     50  Nadia Overland             6 14:35.5
       6   ( 51) Madisyn Schaufnagel        6 14:36.8
       7   ( 75) Bristol Fischer            5 15:42.2

       4.   127  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (13:33.5  67:47.5 1:25.9)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Avalee Langreck            8 13:09.2
       2     16  Colette Dunn               7 13:11.5
       3     21  Iliana Zizis               7 13:21.5
       4     26  Bella Basting              8 13:30.2
       5     49  Adalynn Pagenkopf          7 14:35.1
       6   ( 53) Olive Lindsey              6 14:45.1
       7   ( 56) Olivia Dosio               6 14:53.3

       5.   162  Evansville                                 (13:50.4  69:11.7 1:31.7)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Cecelia Kilburg            6 13:06.8
       2     25  Zoe Millard                8 13:29.9
       3     30  Rosalie Egan               6 13:46.6
       4     41  Kiley Wallisch             6 14:09.9
       5     52  Avery Wagner               7 14:38.5
       6   ( 63) Jane Gallagher             7 15:02.6
       7   ( 79) Addie Johnson              7 15:58.6

       6.   182  Home School Eagles                         (14:03.1  70:15.4 1:54.5)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Stella Nimmo               7 13:00.5
       2     20  Anna Steurer               6 13:18.6
       3     38  Charlotte Steurer          7 14:06.4
       4     57  Selah Francis              5 14:54.9
       5     58  Makenna Cox                4 14:55.0
       6   ( 74) Isabelle Gonnering         6 15:41.5
       7   ( 77) Rhema Francis              3 15:43.1
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       7.   184  Fennimore                                  (14:04.0  70:19.6 1:37.6)
     ====================================================
       1     23  Emmy Wood                  6 13:23.4
       2     29  Payton Kazda               7 13:45.4
       3     35  Raiya Rosemeyer            7 14:04.7
       4     37  Elyse Jackson              6 14:05.1
       5     60  Linsey Conley              8 15:01.0
       6   ( 62) Lucia Bonilla              8 15:02.1
       7   ( 72) Lily Griswold              6 15:31.3

       8.   192  New Glarus/Monticello                      (14:03.8  70:19.0 2:13.4)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Mabel Jordan               8 12:49.3
       2     39  Evelyn Marunde             8 14:07.6
       3     40  Annie Olson                8 14:08.5
       4     42  Hadley Ness                8 14:10.9
       5     64  Esther Biank               7 15:02.7
       6   ( 69) Adayla Babler              7 15:22.3
       7   ( 71) Kathryn Talarczyk          8 15:29.0

       9.   197  Abundant Life Christian                    (14:09.9  70:49.2 2:13.0)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Stella Guetzlaff           8 13:12.1
       2     31  Laurel West                7 13:49.7
       3     36  Katie Heisler              8 14:05.0
       4     43  Eva Schulz                 7 14:17.3
       5     70  Brooklyn Schulz            5 15:25.1

      10.   215  Holy Family                                (14:17.9  71:29.1 3:03.8)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Opal Ryan                  6 12:38.8
       2     28  Ella Heitzkey              5 13:39.0
       3     47  Nora Wallace               8 14:32.6
       4     59  Elise Treichel             8 14:56.1
       5     76  Heidi Probasco             5 15:42.6
       6   ( 78) Lila Digman                7 15:47.4
       7   ( 82) Evelyn Westfall            6 16:01.3

      11.   305  Edgerton                                   (15:22.0  76:49.6 4:29.5)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Ava Kinderman              7 13:01.6
       2     61  Lily Kluck                 7 15:01.5
       3     65  Evelyn Fjelstad            6 15:04.1
       4     83  Camryn Miller              7 16:11.3
       5     86  Harper Schmitz             6 17:31.1

      12.   307  St. Ambrose Academy MS                     (15:35.2  77:55.6 4:25.1)
     ====================================================
       1     44  Rosemarie Haun             6 14:24.9
       2     48  Rachel Sanders             8 14:33.1
       3     55  Anna Draves                8 14:49.0
       4     68  Grace Haun                 7 15:18.6
       5     92  Leah Cavanaugh             6 18:50.0
       6   ( 93) Lucia Antonio Serrano      6 20:06.1
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      13.   308  Clinton Middle School                      (15:12.5  76:02.2 6:38.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Amaya Flickinger           8 11:22.8
       2     66  Delilah Moore              5 15:05.2
       3     73  Cece Rorabeck              5 15:34.5
       4     80  Tori Quinonez              7 15:58.7
       5     88  Mia Niquet                 6 18:01.0
       6   ( 89) Camille Schoonover         8 18:09.4
       7   ( 90) Addy Grunawalt             6 18:32.4

      14.   371  Iowa-Grant Middle School                   (16:05.1  80:25.5 2:35.6)
     ====================================================
       1     54  Rohwen Aultman             8 14:45.4
       2     67  Leah Nelson                8 15:11.7
       3     81  Hannah Nelson              6 16:00.5
       4     84  Isabelle Johnson           7 17:06.9
       5     85  Allison Bartolo-Garcia     7 17:21.0
       6   ( 87) Maddy Husom                6 17:48.8
       7   ( 91) Evie Koss                  7 18:49.8


